ICatarinense de Supercross - 12 etapa

SX1

Corrida

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:42:03

Balneario Camboriu 0,432 Km

-
Il
o B

28/2/2010 16:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 59.235 16:43:37.103
(23) ANDERSON CIDADE 3 59.861 +0.626 16:44:36.964
1 16:42-30.441 4 1:02.168 +2.933 16:45:39.132
2 50.986 16:43:21.427 5 1:00.084 +0.849 16:46:39.216
3 53.148 +2.162 16:44:14.575 6 1:03.229 +3.994 16:47:42.445
4 52.463 +1.477 16:45:07.038 7 1:08.412 +9.177 16:48:50.857
5 54.784 +3.798 16:46:01.822 8 1:01.086 +1.851 16:49:51.943
6 56.447 +5.461 16:46:58.269 9 1:04.377 +5.142 16:50:56.320
7 59.483 +8.497 16:47:57.752 10 1:06.310 +7.075 16:52:02.630
8 58.554 +7.568 16:48:56.306 11 1:08.862 +9.627 16:53:11.492
9 1:05.953 +14.967 16:50:02.259 12 1:06.808 +7.573 16:54:18.300
10 1:00.833 +9.847 16:51:03.092 13 1:12.261 +13.026 16:55:30.561
1 1:01.962 +10.976 16:52:05.054
12 59.738 +8.752 16:53:04.792 (191) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ
13 1:04.130 +13.144 16:54:08.922 1 16:42:40.421
14 1:05.026 +14.040 16:55:13.948 2 1:03.431 +3.778 16:43:43.852
3 1:06.019 +6.366 16:44:49.871
(25) JOAO PAULO FELTZ 4 59.653 16:45:49.524
1 164240 674 5 1:03.102 +3.449 16:46:52.626
2 54.526 16:43:35.200 6 1:05.365 +5.712 16:47:57.991
3 55.189 +0.663 16:44:30.389 7 1:11.667 +12.014 16:49:09.658
4 57.442 +2.916 16:45:27.831 8 1:04.118 +4.465 16:50:13.776
5 1:01.368 +6.842 16:46:29.199 9 1:06.105 +6.452 16:51:19.881
6 1:00.362 +5.836 16:47:29.561 10 1:09.647 +9.994 16:52:29.528
7 1:01.745 +7.219 16:48:31.306 11 1:09.305 +9.652 16:53:38.833
8 1:00.721 +6.195 16:49:32.027 12 1:12.441 +12.788 16:54:51.274
9 1:03.710 +9.184 16:50:35.737 13 1:07.357 +7.704 16:55:58.631
10 1:02.449 +7.923 16:51:38.186
1 1:01.154 +6.628 16:52:39.340 (40) VICTOR FELTZ
12 1:02.027 +7.501 16:53:41.367 1 16:42:47.680
13 1:00.396 +5.870 16:54:41.763 2 1:08.185 16:43:55.865
14 1:03.617 +9.091 16:55:45.380 3 1:14.569 +6.384 16:45:10.434
4 1:15.494 +7.309 16:46:25.928
(1) GABRIEL GENTIL 5 1:25.249 +17.064 16:47:51.177
1 16:42.36.440 6 1:19.478 +11.293 16:49:10.655
2 57.365 16:43:33.805 7 1:11.384 +3.199 16:50:22.039
3 59.808 +2.443 16:44:33.613 8 1:20.389 +12.204 16:51:42.428
4 58.887 +1.522 16:45:32.500 9 1:17.520 +9.335 16:52:59.948
5 58.878 +1.513 16:46:31.378 10 1:12.214 +4.029 16:54:12.162
6 58.914 +1.549 16:47:30.292 11 1:16.327 +8.142 16:55:28.489
7 59.335 +1.970 16:48:29.627
8 1:01.192 +3.827 16:49:30.819 (128) ANISIO CLASEN
9 1:01.022 +3.657 16:50:31.841 1 16:42:46.885
10 1:01.372 +4.007 16:51:33.213 2 1:17.537 16:44:04.422
1 1:09.723 +12.358 16:52:42.936 3 1:20.286 +2.749 16:45:24.708
12 59.751 +2.386 16:53:42.687 4 1:55.810 +38.273 16:47:20.518
13 1:04.010 +6.645 16:54:46.697 5 1:24.750 +7.213 16:48:45.268
14 1:00.170 +2.805 16:55:46.867 6 1:44.434 +26.897 16:50:29.702
7 2:05.124 +47.587 16:52:34.826
(727) LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN 8 2:49.634 +1:32.097 16:55:24.460
1 16:42:45.178
2 54.963 16:43:40.141 (38) MARCELLO LIMA
3 1:00.195 +5.232 16:44:40.336 1 16:42:34.347
4 59.739 +4.776 16:45:40.075 2 53.975 16:43:28.322
5 1:03.469 +8.506 16:46:43.544 3 1:11.839 +17.864 16:44:40.161
6 1:02.555 +7.592 16:47:46.099 4 59.696 +5.721 16:45:39.857
7 59.204 +4.241 16:48:45.303 5 1:00.809 +6.834 16:46:40.666
8 1:02.063 +7.100 16:49:47.366
9 1:03.418 +8.455 16:50:50.784 (338) EDUARDO FERREIRA LIMA
10 1:05.856 +10.893 16:51:56.640 1 16:42:37.326
1 1:06.733 +11.770 16:53:03.373 2 56.176 16:43:33.502
12 1:12.103 +17.140 16:54:15.476
13 1:04.344 +9.381 16:55:19.820
(913) JHONATAN BATISTA
1 16:42:37.868
Orbits
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